1/5 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com
Timber Connectors
Technical Data Sheet
GALVANISED
JOIST HANGERS

48 mm
VUESPIKES
APPLICATION
VUETRADE Galvanised Joist Hangers are manufactured with
VUESPIKES for easy and fast installation.
SPECIFICATION
VUETRADE Galvanised Joist Hangers are manufactured from
G300 Z275 galvanised steel in 1.0 mm thickness (TCT).
FASTENERS
Nails: Use VUETRADE 30mm x 2.8mm Ø
Galvanised Connector Plate Nails OR:
Screws: VUETRADE Type 17 12G x 35mm screws.
SIZES
Product Code Nominal Size (mm) Box Qty
VJH3590 35 x 90 45
VJH35120 35 x 120 30
VJH35140 35 x 140 30
VJH35180 35 x 180 30
VJH3890 38 x 90 45
VJH38120 38 x 120 30
VJH38140 38 x 140 30
VJH38180 38 x 180 30
VJH4590 45 x 90 45
VJH45120 45 x 120 30
VJH4590 45 x 90 45
VJH45180 45 x 180 30
VJH45220 45 x 220 20
VJH5090 50 x 90 45
VJH50120 50 x 120 30
VJH50140 50 x 140 30
VJH50180 50 x 180 30
VJH50220 50 x 220 20
VJH58180 58 x 180 30
VJH4590BK * 45 x 90 20
VJH45140BK * 45 x 140 20
Compliant with the requirements
of AS1684 and AS1720.
Designed and tested to AS1649.
* BLACKOUT Joist Hangers are manufactured in 1.0mm G300 Z275